
 

Name of Corporate Debtor: Great Unison Contractor India Private Limited, Date of 

Commencement of CIRP :20th January 2020, List of Creditors as on: 30th October 2023, 

Name of Liquidator: Ms. Dipti Atul Mehta, Last 5 digits of Registration No.: 10350 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Name of Claimants 
Amount Claimed 
(In INR) 

Amount admitted 
(In INR) 

 

Claims by 
 

1 
 
ICICI Bank Ltd. 

 
3,960,329.00 

 
3,960,834.00 

Financial 

Creditor 
 
secured 

2 
 
State Tax Office 

 
21,640,781.00 

 
9,378,845.00 

operation

al creditor 
 
unsecured 

3 
Marine Supply and 

Ship Services 
 

347,840.00 
 

347,840.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

4 
Chandrakant 

Sancheti 
 

979,775.00 
 

871,237.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

5 
 
Job Check 

 
205,055.00 

 
205,055.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

6 
Perfect Office 

Systems Pvt. Ltd. 
 

65,688.00 
 

65,688.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

7 
Sanghvi Movers 

Limited 
 

699,639.00 
 

699,639.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

8 
Jevovah Jireh 

Security Services 
 

708,124.00 
 

708,124.00 

Claims by 

Creditors 
 
unsecured 

 
9 

Skytrack Tours & 

Travels Private 

Limited 

 

 
14,499,579.00 

 

 
9,165,862.00 

 
Operational 

creditor 

 

 
unsecured 

10 
Unimoni Financial 

Services Ltd. 
 

384,533.00 
 

360,834.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

 
11 

Mercury Star 

International 

Shiphandlers LLC 

 

 
24,565,243.00 

 

 
16,153,535.00 

 
Operational 

creditor 

 

 
unsecured 

12 
 
Swadhin Mondal 

 
365,078.00 

 
365,078.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

13 
 
Sujatha Infra Projects 

 
1,013,042.00 

 
1,013,042.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

14 
 
Atlas Tours 

 
466,080.00 

 
339,205.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

15 
Al Ahmadi General 

Trading FZE 

 
5,141,445.00 

 
5,141,445.00 

Operational 

creditor 

 
unsecured 

16 
Vryhof Engineering 

Limited 
 

60,781,298.00 
 

48,663,580.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

17 
JIT Marine Technical 

Services LLP 
 

223,766.00 
 

223,766.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

 
18 

Amarjit Sahu, 

Proprietor of Geeta 

Enterprises 

 

 
393,617.00 

 

 
266,116.00 

 
Operational 

creditor 

 

 
unsecured 

19 
Perennial 

Technologies 
 

195,228.00 
 

195,228.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 



 

20 
Fugro Survey Middle 

East Limited 
 

61,378,680.37 

2,053,911.00 Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

21 
J C Flowers Asset 

Reconstruction 
 

133,305,353.00 
 

39,338,840.00 

Financial 

Creditor 
 
secured 

22 
Reckon Travels & 

Holidays 
 

92,845.00 
 

92,845.00 

Financial 

Creditor 
 
secured 

23 
 
G.T. Constructions 

 
1,439,407.31 

 
485,271.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

24 
 
Saxena & Saxena 

 
21,519,323.00 

 
21,519,323.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

25 
Hani Engineering & 

Construction 
 

4,809,492.30 
 

16,857.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

26 
Ratnagiri Transport 

Services 
 

361,500.00 
 

350,000.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

27 
 
Anil Londhe 

 
284,000.00 

 
240,000.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

28 
 
Hytec International 

 
9,360,440.00 

 
36,492,934.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

29 
 
GCC service 

 
31,568,494.56 

 
43,475,205.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

30 
International Marine 

and Energy DMCC 
 

58,282,120.00 
 

58,282,120.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

31 
 
London off shore 

 
4,269,408.64 

 
2,674,304.68 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

32 
Sarathy Geotech and 

Engineering Services 
 

15,165,425.49 
 

15,165,425.49 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

33 
 
Geostar 

 
9,539,317.55 

 
642,350.00 

Operational 

creditor 
 
unsecured 

 TOTAL 488,011,947.22 318,954,339.17   

 


